
WOMEN 114.0 RESULTS

Women 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 April Jackson Lansing Lions 108.0 120.0 10

2 Samantha Masisak Lansing Lions 108.2 115.0 8

3 Shelbea Butler Lansing Lions 110.2 100.0 0

4 PAIGE FOX Basehor Linwood 110.8 100.0 6

5 ANNA  JONES Basehor Linwood 113.0 95.0 4

6 Meadow Garcia Lansing Lions 105.6 90.0 0

7 Madi Kees Lansing Lions 113.6 90.0 0

8 Feliciana Otano Lansing Lions 113.8 90.0 0

9 SYDNEY NOE Basehor Linwood 114.0 90.0 0

10 DANIELLE NAY Basehor Linwood 109.2 80.0 0

11 HALEY GALLET Basehor Linwood 109.6 75.0 0

12 MADDIE ROLLO Basehor Linwood 114.0 70.0 0

13 Darianne Monson Horton Chargers 112.9 0 0

Women 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 April Jackson Lansing Lions 108.0 200.0 10

2 SYDNEY NOE Basehor Linwood 114.0 185.0 8

3 Samantha Masisak Lansing Lions 108.2 180.0 6

4 Shelbea Butler Lansing Lions 110.2 180.0 0

5 ANNA  JONES Basehor Linwood 113.0 175.0 4

6 Meadow Garcia Lansing Lions 105.6 170.0 0

7 Feliciana Otano Lansing Lions 113.8 170.0 0

8 DANIELLE NAY Basehor Linwood 109.2 150.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Madi Kees Lansing Lions 113.6 150.0 0

10 HALEY GALLET Basehor Linwood 109.6 140.0 0

11 MADDIE ROLLO Basehor Linwood 114.0 140.0 0

12 PAIGE FOX Basehor Linwood 110.8 0 0

13 Darianne Monson Horton Chargers 112.9 0 0

Women 114.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 SYDNEY NOE Basehor Linwood 114.0 135.0 10

2 April Jackson Lansing Lions 108.0 130.0 8

3 PAIGE FOX Basehor Linwood 110.8 130.0 6

4 Samantha Masisak Lansing Lions 108.2 120.0 4

5 Madi Kees Lansing Lions 113.6 105.0 0

6 DANIELLE NAY Basehor Linwood 109.2 100.0 0

7 Shelbea Butler Lansing Lions 110.2 100.0 0

8 MADDIE ROLLO Basehor Linwood 114.0 100.0 0

9 Meadow Garcia Lansing Lions 105.6 95.0 0

10 HALEY GALLET Basehor Linwood 109.6 95.0 0

11 ANNA  JONES Basehor Linwood 113.0 95.0 0

12 Darianne Monson Horton Chargers 112.9 0 0

13 Feliciana Otano Lansing Lions 113.8 0 0

Women 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 April Jackson Lansing Lions 108.0 450.0 10

2 Samantha Masisak Lansing Lions 108.2 415.0 8

3 SYDNEY NOE Basehor Linwood 114.0 410.0 6

4 Shelbea Butler Lansing Lions 110.2 380.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 ANNA  JONES Basehor Linwood 113.0 365.0 4

6 Meadow Garcia Lansing Lions 105.6 355.0 0

7 Madi Kees Lansing Lions 113.6 345.0 0

8 DANIELLE NAY Basehor Linwood 109.2 330.0 0

9 HALEY GALLET Basehor Linwood 109.6 310.0 0

10 MADDIE ROLLO Basehor Linwood 114.0 310.0 0

11 Feliciana Otano Lansing Lions 113.8 260.0 0

12 PAIGE FOX Basehor Linwood 110.8 230.0 0

13 Darianne Monson Horton Chargers 112.9 0 0


